
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insotvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07648978 

Name of Company 

Jack Pub Limited 

VW 
Stephen Lancaster 

Osborne House 

77 The Boulevard 

Tunstall 

Stoke on Trent 
ST6 6BD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 05 September 2013 

Signed Qae- Date 05 September 2013 

Premier Business Recovery Ltd 
Osbome House For Official Use 

77 The Boulevard Inset an~ Santen | Dact Ranm 

Tunstall 

Stoke on Trent . 

ST6 6BD < 
wn 
x 

Ref JACOOS/AWR 2 “A2GS935U" 
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A23 12/09/2013 #377 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs - 

Statement as to affairs of 

Jack Pub Limited 

on the 5 September 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name LARISTING ANNE HUNT- 

Signed Lb pSh~ 

Dated sf 2 



Jack Pub Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 September 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixtures and Fittings 5,708.00 
Stock (barrels/bottles/spinits etc) 2,593 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature LAMA Date > [ al 3 

Nit 



Jack Pub Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 September 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors’- 

NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 11,438.00 
HMRC - VAT (Estimated) 11,000.00 

22,438 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{exeluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (22,438.00) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (22,438.00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 100.00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (22,538.00) 

Signature im Date BY 9 / l 3 



- Shareholders 

Key 
N
a
m
e
 

Address 
Pref 

Ord 
Other 

Total 

HPOO 
= 

Catherine 
Poltard 

The 
Bulls 

Head, 
Tarporley 

Road, 
Clotton, 

Cheshire, 
C
W
6
 
0EG 

0 
50 

0 
50 

HP01 
~— Kenneth 

Pollard 
The 

Bulls 
Head, 

Tarporley 
Road, 

Clotton, 
Cheshire, 

C
W
6
 
OEG 

0 
50 

0 
50 

2 
Entries 

Totalling 
100 

Signature 
l
X
u
d
d
—
 

Page 
1 
of 1 

IPS 
SQL 

Var 
2010 

04 
September 

2013 
16 

30 


